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122016510000511-0 15.290.384-4 C M L DE BRITO -ME CERAT CAPANEMA

122016510000516-0 15.391.850-0 F & R LIMA UTILIDADES LTDA CERAT CAPANEMA

122016510000527-6 15.297.966-2 KARIANA MARIA DOS SANTOS - ME. CERAT CAPANEMA

122016510000535-7 15.421.329-2 CLARA O. DA S. MATOS CERAT CAPANEMA

122016510000536-5 15.358.718-0 T C F DO ROSARIO-ME CERAT CAPANEMA

122016510000542-0 15.190.131-7 E M DA SILVA CERAT CAPANEMA

122016510000548-9 15.246.039-0 S. DO S. SILVA COM�RCIO CERAT CAPANEMA

122016510000550-0 15.329.961-4 LUCIANA COSTA FURTADO CERAT CAPANEMA

122016510000565-9 15.404.991-3 M. A. V. DE OLIVEIRA CERAT CAPANEMA

122016510000572-1 15.309.001-4 M M T DE SOUSA MATERIAIS DE CONSTRUCAO - ME CERAT CAPANEMA

122016510000580-2 15.339.909-0 P. S. COSTA DA COSTA CERAT CAPANEMA

122016510000624-8 15.297.966-2 KARIANA MARIA DOS SANTOS - ME. CERAT CAPANEMA

122016510000626-4 15.217.694-2 MARIA DAS NEVES VIEIRA DE BRITO CERAT CAPANEMA

122016510000628-0 15.413.717-0 L A V DE OLIVEIRA CERAT CAPANEMA

122016510000647-7 15.257.291-0 J.H.L. RAMOS COMERCIO - ME CERAT CAPANEMA

122016510000650-7 15.193.063-5 CAPANEMA MOVEIS LTDA CERAT CAPANEMA

122016510000654-0 15.290.079-9 R. M. DA COSTA - COMERCIO ME CERAT CAPANEMA

122016510000658-2 15.391.850-0 F & R LIMA UTILIDADES LTDA CERAT CAPANEMA

122016510000664-7 15.359.909-0 JOSE RIBAMAR DA SILVA COSTA - ME CERAT CAPANEMA

122016510000667-1 15.245.119-6 P. R. G. CARDOSO CERAT CAPANEMA

122016510000672-8 15.208.835-0 C. C. C. MACIEL - ME. CERAT CAPANEMA

122016510000673-6 15.290.384-4 C M L DE BRITO -ME CERAT CAPANEMA

122016510000694-9 15.251.973-4 M. R. VIEIRA FURTADO - EPP CERAT CAPANEMA

122016510000695-7 15.246.039-0 S. DO S. SILVA COM�RCIO CERAT CAPANEMA

122016510000725-2 15.252.733-8 T P BORGES CERAT CAPANEMA

122016510000727-9 15.369.105-0 H J DE OLIVEIRA BRITO CERAT CAPANEMA

122016510000744-9 15.247.900-7 A H DO R BARROS CERAT CAPANEMA

122016510000745-7 15.329.961-4 LUCIANA COSTA FURTADO CERAT CAPANEMA

122016510000746-5 15.358.718-0 T C F DO ROSARIO-ME CERAT CAPANEMA

122016510000747-3 15.421.329-2 CLARA O. DA S. MATOS CERAT CAPANEMA

122016510000772-4 15.212.196-0 M C DO NASCIMENTO CERAT CAPANEMA

122016510000790-2 15.339.909-0 P. S. COSTA DA COSTA CERAT CAPANEMA

122016510000795-3 15.190.131-7 E M DA SILVA CERAT CAPANEMA

122016510000797-0 15.208.835-0 C. C. C. MACIEL - ME. CERAT CAPANEMA

122016510000799-6 15.329.961-4 LUCIANA COSTA FURTADO CERAT CAPANEMA

122016510000809-7 15.297.966-2 KARIANA MARIA DOS SANTOS - ME. CERAT CAPANEMA

122016510000813-5 15.252.733-8 T P BORGES CERAT CAPANEMA

122016510000819-4 15.190.131-7 E M DA SILVA CERAT CAPANEMA

122016510000821-6 15.404.991-3 M. A. V. DE OLIVEIRA CERAT CAPANEMA

122016510000829-1 15.285.828-8 F. R. L. E LIMA ME. CERAT CAPANEMA

122016510000833-0 15.355.332-4 J DE LIMA E LIMA - EPP CERAT CAPANEMA

122016510000840-2 15.391.850-0 F & R LIMA UTILIDADES LTDA CERAT CAPANEMA

122016510000841-0 15.290.079-9 R. M. DA COSTA - COMERCIO ME CERAT CAPANEMA

122016510000849-6 15.421.329-2 CLARA O. DA S. MATOS CERAT CAPANEMA

122016510000851-8 15.257.291-0 J.H.L. RAMOS COMERCIO - ME CERAT CAPANEMA

122016510000881-0 15.290.384-4 C M L DE BRITO -ME CERAT CAPANEMA

122016510000889-5 15.369.105-0 H J DE OLIVEIRA BRITO CERAT CAPANEMA

122016510000895-0 15.251.973-4 M. R. VIEIRA FURTADO - EPP CERAT CAPANEMA

122016510000900-0 15.245.119-6 P. R. G. CARDOSO CERAT CAPANEMA

122016510000917-4 15.359.909-0 JOSE RIBAMAR DA SILVA COSTA - ME CERAT CAPANEMA

122016510000940-9 15.358.718-0 T C F DO ROSARIO-ME CERAT CAPANEMA

122016510000941-7 15.246.039-0 S. DO S. SILVA COM�RCIO CERAT CAPANEMA

122016510000943-3 15.247.900-7 A H DO R BARROS CERAT CAPANEMA

122016510000971-9 15.217.694-2 MARIA DAS NEVES VIEIRA DE BRITO CERAT CAPANEMA

122016510000990-5 15.417.206-5 J. D. MINEIRO SOARES CERAT CAPANEMA

122016510000997-2 15.339.909-0 P. S. COSTA DA COSTA CERAT CAPANEMA

132016510000004-9 15.232.013-0 M S MANFREDI COMERCIO LTDA - EPP CERAT TUCURUI

132016510000006-5 15.264.140-8 J. M. P. DOS SANTOS - ME CERAT TUCURUI

132016510000008-1 15.116.530-0 NELI PRUDENTE SIQUEIRA CERAT TUCURUI

132016510000009-0 15.332.456-2 VALDENOR F. DE SOUZA ME CERAT TUCURUI

132016510000010-3 15.227.762-5 ELETROCENTRO- MOVEIS E ELETRODOMESTICOS LTDA CERAT TUCURUI

132016510000012-0 15.285.552-1 DANIELE COMERCIO E SERVICOS LTDA EPP CERAT TUCURUI

132016510000013-8 15.305.721-1 L. C. DA COSTA GOMES - COMERCIO - ME CERAT TUCURUI

132016510000026-0 15.171.772-9 ADRIANO VIEIRA MORAES ME CERAT TUCURUI

132016510000028-6 15.401.213-0 M P M COLOMBO COMERCIO DE MOVEIS CERAT TUCURUI

132016510000036-7 15.350.703-9 H S DE MATTOS & CIA LTDA - ME CERAT TUCURUI

132016510000039-1 15.287.048-2 T. MARINHO DIAS EIRELI CERAT TUCURUI

132016510000040-5 15.217.221-1 ELIANE R. DE SOUZA CERAT TUCURUI

132016510000042-1 15.327.098-5 S A H SILVA EIRELI - ME CERAT TUCURUI

132016510000046-4 15.273.892-4 FRANCISCA ALVES DE OLIVEIRA COMERCIAL CERAT TUCURUI

132016510000048-0 15.241.865-2 UNIAO VARIEDADES COMERCIO LTDA - ME CERAT TUCURUI

132016510000052-9 15.240.610-7 OLIVEIRA E MANFREDINI LTDA EPP CERAT TUCURUI

132016510000054-5 15.244.121-2 ADEMILTON ARAUJO SILVA COMERCIO CERAT TUCURUI

132016510000061-8 15.275.114-9 S. P. DA SILVA VASCONCELOS COMERCIO - ME CERAT TUCURUI

132016510000065-0 15.287.145-4 V. R. COSTA E CIA LTDA - ME CERAT TUCURUI

132016510000068-5 15.250.813-9 R N DE BARROS LIMA CONSTRUTORA LTDA CERAT TUCURUI

132016510000069-3 15.388.186-0 EVINA DE ARAUJO VANDERLEI RIBEIRO COMERCIO CERAT TUCURUI

132016510000073-1 15.192.937-8 CLODOMIR M RIBEIRO COMERCIO ME CERAT TUCURUI

132016510000076-6 15.346.861-0 M. A. COSTA PRADO COMERCIO - EPP CERAT TUCURUI

132016510000081-2 15.385.591-6 B P PANTOJA CERAT TUCURUI

132016510000087-1 15.344.043-0 F. PINHO DOS SANTOS COMERCIO CERAT TUCURUI

132016510000091-0 15.390.096-2 GRACI CONFECCOES & CIA LTDA CERAT TUCURUI

132016510000095-2 15.353.453-2 S. A. DE ARRUDA-ME CERAT TUCURUI

132016510000101-0 15.404.988-3 LUCAS RODRIGUES DE CARVALHO CERAT TUCURUI

132016510000104-5 15.309.745-0 M G EMPREENDIMENTOS LTDA - ME CERAT TUCURUI

132016510000111-8 15.397.592-0 ZERO DEZ COMERCIO VAREJISTA EIRELI - ME CERAT TUCURUI

132016510000115-0 15.255.388-6 BRILHANTE CENTER COM. VAR. DE ARTIGOS DE VEST. LTDA CERAT TUCURUI

132016510000116-9 15.398.104-0 W. PRUDENTE DE SIQUEIRA EIRELI CERAT TUCURUI

132016510000118-5 15.296.471-1 P. O. DA SILVA COMERCIO - ME CERAT TUCURUI

132016510000125-8 15.292.823-5 RIO GELADO COMERCIO LTDA CERAT TUCURUI

132016510000127-4 15.263.125-9 A. PEREIRA DE SOUZA & CIA LTDA CERAT TUCURUI

132016510000129-0 15.409.051-4 C DA R SOUSA EIRELI CERAT TUCURUI


